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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tennessee Hilltoppers 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2360.10 2154.35 2860.45

Waukesha Chimps 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2393.25 2137.40 2934.25

Milwaukee Maulers 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2455.70 2071.25 2944.25

Stanford Tarheels 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2254.30 2294.45 2631.60

Union United 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2233.85 2151.75 2568.85

Riverdawgs D3 (OUT) 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2209.70 2233.15 2570.20

Clermont Crushers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2137.20 2213.70 2540.40

Uni-Ligers 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 2058.50 2278.30 2496.45

Open 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 2043.45 2347.40 2288.45

Montello Swamp Donkey's 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1908.60 2172.90 2175.80

Total Points
Milwaukee Maulers 2944.25

Waukesha Chimps 2934.25

Tennessee Hilltoppers 2860.45

Stanford Tarheels 2631.60

Riverdawgs D3 (OUT) 2570.20

Union United 2568.85

Clermont Crushers 2540.40

Uni-Ligers 2496.45

Open 2288.45

Montello Swamp Donkey's 2175.80
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Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Kentucky Headhunters 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 2290.90 2237.45 2621.60

Warsaw Warriors 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 2344.00 2232.60 2794.30

Winnebago Muskrats 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 2260.00 2287.00 2633.05

St.Cloud Steelers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2365.15 2233.40 2798.15

Bay Park Bombers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2311.00 2195.05 2704.00

Orlando Renegades 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2169.95 2191.35 2642.55

San Diego Phenoms 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 2095.70 2107.75 2508.70

Great Falls Grizzlies 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 2338.30 2271.30 2865.40

Lexington GSDs 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1932.10 2227.40 2316.40

Fon Du Lac Flounder 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 2088.15 2211.95 2376.10

Total Points
Great Falls Grizzlies 2865.40

St.Cloud Steelers 2798.15

Warsaw Warriors 2794.30

Bay Park Bombers 2704.00

Orlando Renegades 2642.55

Winnebago Muskrats 2633.05

The Kentucky Headhunters 2621.60

San Diego Phenoms 2508.70

Fon Du Lac Flounder 2376.10

Lexington GSDs 2316.40
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